Bellekler

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM
HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM
SOPC12800LV/4G HI

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM
SOPC12800LV/8G HI

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200M
(AUOGBGGB32CSYBGH)

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 H

Uriin

HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-S0PC19200D4/4G

1.35 LOW HLV-

-LEVEL

1158/4WP KINGSTON

HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-LEVEL

1.35 LOW HLV-

-LEVEL

hz CL22 DDR4 Ram
BULK

LV-PC25600D4-8G HI-LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

18,00

19,00

20,00

24,00

25,00

29,00

29,00

34,00

35,00

35,00

37,90

39,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46
1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G HI-
LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

39,00

39,00

39,00

39,00

45,00

49,00

49,00

55,00

59,00

60,00

69,00

69,00

75,00

75,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-SOPC44800D5-16G

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-16G)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB 5600Mhz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Apacer NOX RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C622NBAA-1)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR 3200MHz
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (2x8G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G
HI-LEVEL

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G HI-
LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16WP KINGSTON

Hilevel

Transcend

Hilevel

Transcend

Team

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Transcend

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

89,00

89,00

89,00

94,00

99,00

119,00

129,00

140,00

149,00

159,00

159,00

159,00

159,00

160,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

Team

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Team

64GB

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 6000Mhz CL36 KF560C36BBE2-16TR KINGSTON

BEAST 1x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 CL36 6000MHz DIMM KF560C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST

DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

T-Force DELTA RGB 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz DDR5
CL38 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-
64TR 2x32G

128GB USB3.2 DTXS/128GB Exodia S KINGSTON

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL

BLACK+TURQUOISE

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

160,00

170,00

170,00

190,00

210,00

219,00

230,00

240,00

240,00

249,00

269,00

500,00

9,00

29,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb



8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC38400D5/8G

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR3252258/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED48G3200C2201)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16
Gaming Ram DDR4 (TLZRD48G3200HC16C01)

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S522S8/8WP KINGSTON

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-8G

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD48G3200HC16F01)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-S01)

Team T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB 3600MHz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TF4D48G3600HC18J01)

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Team

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

34,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

37,00

37,00

38,00

39,00

39,00

39,00

39,00

40,00

40,00

40,50

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



Team Elite Plus Black 8 GB (1x8GB) 4800 Mhz DDR5
CL40 U-DIMM RAM (TPBD58G4800HC40016)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB 1x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18301)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB 1x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3200HC16F01)

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S6/8 KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-SO0PC28800D4/8G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGSTON BEAST

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-SOPC38400D5/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-
166G

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 DDR4
Notebook Ram (JM3200HSE-16G)

Team

Team

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Transcend

40,50

40,50

40,50

45,00

47,00

49,00

49,00

52,00

53,00

59,00

59,00

60,00

64,00

64,90

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb



Team

Team

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16

DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16CDCO1)

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

HI-LEVEL DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-
166G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD416G3600HC183DCO1)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED416G3200C2201)

T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16
(TF9D416G3200HC16F01)

T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB 2x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G32060HC16CDCO1)

16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM Ram
(TED516G4800C40D-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16F01)

T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team

Team

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

66,00

66,00

69,00

69,00

69,00

69,00

70,00

70,00

70,00

71,00

74,00

75,00

75,00

77,00

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD



8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Team

Team

Team

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

Team

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G6000OHC38A01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-SOPC38400D5/32G HI-
LEVEL

DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G HI-
LEVEL

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 32GB
(2x16GB) 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5

32GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

Kingston

Team

Team

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

79,00

82,25

87,25

89,00

95,00

95,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

100,00

102,00

105,00

105,00

120,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD



32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32 Kingston 0 120,00 USD

KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16 KINGSTON Kingston 0 120,00 USD
1x16G

32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32 CUDIMM Kingston 0 130,00 USD
KINGSTON

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Team 0 135,00 USD

Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-S01)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32 Kingston 0 140,00 USD
KINGSTON 2x16G

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32 KINGSTON Kingston 0 140,00 USD
1x32G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2258/16 KINGSTON Kingston 0 140,00 USD
1x16G

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM Team 0 145,00 USD

Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB(2X16GB) 5200Mhz Team 0 145,25 USD
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FLBD532G5200HC40CDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz CL36 Team 0 158,00 USD
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G Hilevel 0 159,00 USD
32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 KINGSTON Kingston 0 160,00 USD
Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM Team 0 161,25 USD

Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz Team 0 168,00 USD
DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)



Apacer NOX 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U32G56C522MBAA-2)

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL32 (FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM (CTCED532G600OHC38ADCO1)

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 6600Mhz
DDR5 CL34 Gaming Ram (FF3D532G6600HC34DCO1)

64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram (FF3D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Transcend 48GB(1x48GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-48G)

64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR KINGSTON

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 7600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36 (FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

Apacer

Kingston

Team

Team

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Team

Team

Transcend

Kingston

Team

Team

Kingston

169,90

170,00

170,00

177,50

180,00

185,50

190,00

199,00

210,00

229,90

230,00

233,00

258,00

300,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G21.GSH)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-SBK) - (BULK)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4UG8G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 RAM
(EL.16G21.GSH)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 2x8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G600OHC38G0O1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G6000HC38J01)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Team

Apacer

89,00

17,00

25,90

29,00

33,00

41,90

47,00

48,00

49,00

49,00

49,00

50,00

55,00

59,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 1x32GB 3200Mhz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-S01)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB 3200Mhz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB 2x16GB 3200MHz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED432G3200C2201)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
(AS16GHB56CVBBGH) BULK

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Team

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

59,90

59,90

59,90

61,00

62,00

62,00

62,90

67,90

74,00

74,00

75,00

79,90

82,90

89,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G6000HC38G01)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G60C622MBAA-1)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G56C522MBAA-1)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G52C522MBAA-1)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz DDR5
CL38 Ram (FLRD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL40 (FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB 2x16GB
6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000HC38JDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
CL38 Ram (FLBD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)
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Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz Team 0 225,00 USD
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram (FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)



